
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Firenze 2014 (2/3 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.22 2.18 46.83 13.97 52.02 5.42 70.44

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 2012 2005
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 2013

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9039WR 2012 8390 2013A. KRAUCHANKA (BLR)MRA. EATON (USA)

27th MultiStars 2014 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

7 Apr 1987

8161Eelco SINTNICOLAAS1 NED

874

10.94

878

7.27

1752

727

13.98

2479

679

1.86

3158

870

48.81

D1:4028

935

14.31

734

43.38

5697

988

5.25

6685

765

61.82

7450

711

4:35.23

D2:41334963

(1) (3) (4)(1) (1) (3)(10)(2) (4) (5)

(1) (1) (1)(1) (1) (1)(3)(2) (1)

+0.1-0.3-0.1

R: 3390 (1) J: 2545 (1) T: 2226 (2)

17 May 1991

7802Ashley BRYANT2 GBR

843

11.08

915

7.42

1758

698

13.51

2456

705

1.89

3161

833

49.60

D1:3994

842

15.06

701

41.81

5537

775

4.55

6312

783

63.00

7095

707

4:35.72

D2:38084836

(2) (2) (5)(5) (5) (6)(8)(5) (1) (9)

(2) (2) (2)(2) (4) (4)(2)(1) (2)

+0.1+1.5+1.4

R: 3225 (3) J: 2395 (3) T: 2182 (3)

21 Jan 1993

7773Pieter BRAUN3 NED

821

11.18

910

7.40

1731

701

13.55

2432

705

1.89

3137

855

49.14

D1:3992

837

15.10

716

42.53

5545

746

4.45

6291

745

60.48

7036

737

4:31.09

D2:37814829

(4) (4) (1)(2) (6) (4)(8)(7) (2) (8)

(3) (3) (3)(3) (5) (3)(6)(3) (3)

+0.1+0.2+0.2

R: 3250 (2) J: 2361 (4) T: 2162 (4)

1 Apr 1992

7493Martin ROE4 NOR

817

11.20

790

6.90

1607

768

14.65

2375

679

1.86

3054

762

51.16

D1:3816

729

16.03

764

44.87

5309

716

4.35

6025

788

63.31

6813

680

4:40.07

D2:36774545

(6) (1) (9)(9) (10) (1)(10)(9) (12) (1)

(6) (4) (4)(9) (8) (7)(10)(9) (6)

+1.3-0.6+1.4

R: 2988 (8) J: 2185 (8) T: 2320 (1)

29 Jan 1991

7392Vasyl IVANYTSKYI5 UKR

791

11.32

886

7.30

1677

677

13.16

2354

840

2.04

3194

761

51.18

D1:3955

749

15.86

634

38.48

5338

716

4.35

6054

650

54.13

6704

688

4:38.81

D2:34374704

(6) (6) (8)(10) (8) (9)(1)(11) (3) (10)

(5) (5) (5)(5) (6) (6)(1)(5) (7)

+1.30.0-0.1

R: 2989 (7) J: 2442 (2) T: 1961 (5)

13 Jan 1990

7168Simone CAIROLI6 ITA

847

11.06

852

7.16

1699

600

11.90

2299

785

1.98

3084

809

50.13

D1:3893

799

15.42

475

30.56

5167

659

4.15

5826

616

51.82

6442

726

4:32.89

D2:32754692

(9) (7) (2)(7) (7) (13)(3)(3) (5) (14)

(7) (6) (7)(7) (7) (8)(8)(4) (11)

+1.3+0.9+1.4

R: 3181 (4) J: 2296 (6) T: 1691 (9)

15 Jun 1994

7020Fredrick EKHOLM7 SWE

825

11.16

741

6.69

1566

599

11.87

2165

731

1.92

2896

700

52.57

D1:3596

858

14.93

495

31.54

4949

775

4.55

5724

651

54.18

6375

645

4:45.69

D2:34244454

(2) (5) (10)(12) (4) (12)(6)(6) (14) (15)

(8) (7) (6)(12) (10) (10)(11)(12) (14)

+0.1-1.1+0.2

R: 3028 (6) J: 2247 (7) T: 1745 (7)

13 Nov 1987

6807Martin BROCKMAN8 GBR

736

11.58

774

6.83

1510

656

12.81

2166

679

1.86

2845

786

50.62

D1:3631

655

16.71

641

38.86

4927

688

4.25

5615

474

42.17

6089

718

4:34.13

D2:31764286

(8) (8) (3)(8) (12) (8)(10)(17) (13) (12)

(10) (9) (8)(11) (11) (11)(14)(14) (13)

+1.3+0.9+0.2

R: 2895 (9) J: 2141 (9) T: 1771 (6)

30 Dec 1993

6787Urban CEHOVIN9 SLO

797

11.29

852

7.16

1649

656

12.82

2305

577

1.74

2882

847

49.30

D1:3729

741

15.93

605

37.08

5075

576

3.85

5651

432

39.33

6083

704

4:36.33

D2:30584470

(10) (9) (6)(3) (9) (10)(15)(10) (5) (11)

(9) (10) (9)(10) (9) (9)(13)(7) (9)

+1.3+2.0-0.1

R: 3089 (5) J: 2005 (10) T: 1693 (8)

3 Jan 1993

6066Roberto PAOLUZZI10 ITA

759

11.47

711

6.56

1470

505

10.33

1975

602

1.77

2577

629

54.26

D1:3206

695

16.34

496

31.61

4397

576

3.85

4973

392

36.49

5365

701

4:36.73

D2:28603901

(10) (10) (7)(13) (11) (11)(14)(16) (15) (16)

(12) (12) (10)(13) (12) (13)(15)(15) (15)

+1.3+1.1+0.2

R: 2784 (10) J: 1889 (11) T: 1393 (12)

6 Dec 1985

DNFRichard REEKS GBR

845

11.07

828

7.06

1673

707

13.65

2380

758

1.95

3138

826

49.76

D1:3964

902

14.57

647

39.12

5513

746

4.45

6259

DNS

4866

(4)(6) (3) (7)(4)(4) (7) (7)

(4)(4) (2) (5)(5)(6) (5)

+0.1+0.4+1.4

R: 2573 (11) J: 2332 (5) T: 1354 (13)

5 Mar 1985

DNFCarlos Eduardo CHININ BRA

819

11.19

814

7.00

1633

751

14.37

2384

731

1.92

3115

835

49.57

D1:3950

916

14.46

705

42.00

5571

0

NH

5571

DNS

4866

(4) (2) (5)(6)(8) (10) (3)

(11)(6) (2) (2)(7)(8) (4)

+0.1+0.9-0.1

R: 2570 (12) J: 1545 (14) T: 1456 (11)

16 Mar 1989

DNFMarcin PRZYBYL POL

767

11.43

816

7.01

1583

753

14.41

2336

813

2.01

3149

702

52.53

D1:3851

0

DNF

743

43.83

4594

DNS

3851

(11) (2)(2)(13) (9) (2)

(8) (13) (12)(4)(11) (8)

+0.1-1.8+0.2

R: 1469 (13) J: 1629 (12) T: 1496 (10)

10 Feb 1992

DNFKevin MAYER FRA

761

11.46

802

6.95

1563

741

14.21

2304

758

1.95

3062

DNS(4)(15) (11) (4)

(9)(13) (10)

-0.5+1.4

R: 761 (17) J: 1560 (13) T: 741 (14)

26 Jun 1987

DNFGaël QUERIN FRA

765

11.44

823

7.04

1588

622

12.26

2210

679

1.86

2889

DNS(10)(14) (8) (13)

(12)(10) (12)

-1.2+1.4

R: 765 (16) J: 1502 (15) T: 622 (16)

13 Aug 1991

DNFPawel WIESIOLEK POL

784

11.35

0

NM

784

725

13.94

1509

0

NH

1509

0

DNF

D1:1509

(12) (6)

(16)(16)(17) (16)

-0.1

R: 784 (15) T: 725 (15)
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9039WR 2012 8390 2013A. KRAUCHANKA (BLR)MRA. EATON (USA)

27th MultiStars 2014 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

30 Jul 1994

DNFFelipe Vinicius dos SANTOS BRA

919

10.74 DNS(1)

-0.1

R: 919 (14)

8524Ideal Decathlon 10.74 7.42 14.65 2.04 48.81 14.31 44.87 5.25 63.31 4:31.09
919 915 768 840 870 935 764 988 788 737

1834 2602 3442 D1: 4312 5247 6011 6999 7787 D2: 4212R: 3461 J: 2743 T: 2320
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